
Prime and Subconsultants
Contract 

No.
Description

Contract Start 

Date
Contract End Date

 Subconsultant 

Amount 

 Total Contract 

Amount 

Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-3-1433

Project Report and Environmental Document 

for the Interstate 5 (I-5) Improvement Project 

from north of Interstate 405 (I-405) to State 

Route 55 (SR-55) May 8, 2014 December 31, 2020  $          7,463,942 

Subconsultants:

CNS Engineering, Inc.  $       263,257.00 

Coast Surveying, Inc.  $       230,485.00 

Earth Mechanics, Inc  $       159,455.00 

Epic Land Solutions, Inc.  $       136,508.00 

FPL and Associates, Inc.  $       144,173.00 

LSA Associates, Inc.  $    1,671,786.00 

Lynn Capouya, Inc.  $         76,554.00 

RBF Consulting  $       358,437.00 

Value Management Strategies, Inc.  $         42,474.00 

Wiltec  $         26,000.00 

Contract Type: Time and Expense C-0-2582

Construction Management Support Services 

for the SR-55 Improvement Project between    

I-405 and I-5 TBD TBD  TBD 

Subconsultants:

Analyzer International, Inc.

Fountainhead Consulting Corporation

Ghirardelli Associates, Inc.

Guida Surveying, Inc.

HDR Construction Control Corporation

Ninyo & Moore

V&A, Inc.

Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-0-2637

Plans, Specifications, and Estimate for the I-5 

Widening Project Between I-405 and Yale 

Avenue TBD TBD  TBD 

Subconsultants:

CNS Engineers, Inc.

Earth Mechanics, Inc.

Lin Consulting, Inc.

LSA Associates, Inc.

Psomas

T.Y. Lin International

Tatsumi and Partners, Inc.

TRC Solutions, Inc.

$7,463,942

AECOM Technical Services, Inc.

CONTRACT HISTORY FOR THE PAST TWO YEARS

Total

RFP 0-2604 Preliminary Engineering and Environmental Services for the Irvine Station Improvements Project 

Page 1 of 3

mgarcia
Typewriter
ATTACHMENT C



CONTRACT HISTORY FOR THE PAST TWO YEARS

RFP 0-2604 Preliminary Engineering and Environmental Services for the Irvine Station Improvements Project 

T.Y. Lin International

Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-0-2073

Design and Construction Support Services for 

the Preparation of Plans, Specifications, and 

Estimate for the State Route 91 Improvement 

Project Between Acacia Street and La Palma 

Avenue November 30, 2020 December 31, 2028 $8,709,608

Subconsultants:

Earth Mechanics, Inc. 664,142$            

Guida Surveing, Inc. 363,622$            

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. 2,371,706$         

ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc. 165,051$            

Lynn Capouya, Inc.   247,596$            

Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-4-1778

Consultant Services for the Preparation of 

Plans, Specification, and Estimate for High-

Occupancy Vehicle Improvements Project 

Between SR-55 and State Route 57 June 30, 2015 March 31, 2021 $3,765,988
Subconsultants:

CH2M HILL $932,622

Coast Surveying, Inc. $181,110

Earth Mechanics, Inc. $228,868

Lin Consulting, Inc. $332,364

Lynn Capouya, Inc. $77,765

Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-5-3676

Project Study Report/Project Development 

Support Document for I-5 Widening from 

Avenida Pico to the San Diego County Line June 28, 2016 November 30, 2020 $518,482
Subconsultants:

Chen Ryan Associates, Inc. $14,078

Kittelson & Associates, Inc. $109,615

Leighton Consulting, Inc. $23,805

Optitrans $68,929

Vandermost Consulting Services $7,938

$12,994,078

STV Incorporated

Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-4-1927

On-Call Design and Construction Support 

Services for Facility Modification Projects December 9, 2015 December 31, 2021 $520,350
Subconsultants:

Diaz Yourman & Associates
Jacobus & Yuang

Raymundo Engineering Co., Inc.

Coast Surveying, Inc.

Rincon Consultants, Inc.

Total

Page 2 of 3



CONTRACT HISTORY FOR THE PAST TWO YEARS

RFP 0-2604 Preliminary Engineering and Environmental Services for the Irvine Station Improvements Project 

Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-6-1108

Preliminary Engineering and Environmental 

Clearance Services for the Transit Security 

and  Operations Center June 13, 2017 September 30, 2020 $1,080,578
Subconsultants:

Arellano & Associates $38,524

Coast Surveying, Inc. $17,452

Hinman Consulting Engineers $88,043

Jacobus & Yuang $37,761

Lin Consulting, Inc. $33,315

LSA Associates, Inc. $299,879

Ninyo & Moore $26,410

Rincon Consultants, Inc. $60,290

Spectrum ITC Group $34,005

Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-9-0969

Consultant Services to Develop a Public 

Transportation Agency Safety Plan April 4, 2019 July 31, 2020 $149,325
Subconsultants:

None

$1,750,253Total

Page 3 of 3


	Untitled

